Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Dezigns - Christmas Teddy Bear Face - 4x4

Stitches: 7439
Colors: 8
Height: 97.6 mm
Width:  77.6 mm

Zoom:

1.81

0 PO
‘ i ,‘,n\‘ \

4 ;
7 I 4 '] ( » M
“ Z Ay N

\3 \\\\

\\'\

Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 15.25m

Color Sequence:

# Brand

1. [ Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

2. [[]BERNINA

3. [ Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

4. [[]BERNINA

5. [ Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

6. []BERNINA

7. B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

8. [[]BERNINA

9. [ Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

10. Il Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

11. B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

12. l Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

13. ] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

14. Il Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

15. [_] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

Code

1141

12
1141

12
1141

12
1141

12
1100

1144

1141

1049

1129

1180

1179

Description
Stallion

Powder Blue
Stallion

Powder Blue
Stallion

Powder Blue
Stallion

Powder Blue
Aqua Blue

Chestnut
Stallion

Crimson Orange
Gravel Beige
Black

White

Thread
0.54m

1.43m
0.54m

1.40m
0.56m

1.50m
0.17m

0.39m
7.58m

1.38m
5.02m
7.84m
2.31m
1.47m

8.48m
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Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Dezigns - Christmas Teddy Bear Face - 5x7

Stitches: 12990
Colors: 8

Height: 163.7 mm
Width:  129.2 mm

Zoom: 1.08
Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2
Total bobbin: 32.52m
Color Sequence:
# Brand Code Description Thread
1. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 0.87m
Rayon
2. [1BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.27m
3. B Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 0.85m
Rayon
4. [ ]BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.21m
5. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 0.93m
Rayon
6. [ BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.50m
i 7. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 0.26m
W imsan a W Rayon
LR r%ﬂ‘& LUy yﬁ‘yy&
gL 8. [C]BERNINA 12 Powder Blue  0.60m
9. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1100 Aqua Blue 18.50m
Rayon
10. Il Marathon 100% Viscose 1144 Chestnut 2.93m
Rayon
11. B Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 9.55m
Rayon
12. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1049 Crimson Orange 15.06m
Rayon
13. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1129 Gravel Beige 4.43m
Rayon
14. Il Marathon 100% Viscose 1180 Black 3.35m
Rayon
15. ] Marathon 100% Viscose 1179 White 16.57m
Rayon
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Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Dezigns - Christmas Teddy Bear Face - 6x8

Stitches: 14180

Colors: 8

Height: 176.2 mm
Width:  139.2 mm
Zoom: 1.00

Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 37.58m
Color Sequence:
# Brand Code Description Thread
1. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 0.92m
Rayon
2. []BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.43m
3. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 0.90m
Rayon
4. []BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.36m
5. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 1.00m
Rayon
6. []BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 2.69m
, o 7. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 0.27m
YA Ml Rayon
iUy 8. []BERNINA 12 Powder Blue 0.64m
9. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1100 Aqua Blue 21.27m
Rayon
10. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1144 Chestnut 3.26m
Rayon
11. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1141 Stallion 10.86m
Rayon
12. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1049 Crimson Orange 17.26m
Rayon
13. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1129 Gravel Beige 5.10m
Rayon
14. Il Marathon 100% Viscose 1180 Black 3.82m
Rayon
15. [_] Marathon 100% Viscose 1179 White 19.02m
Rayon
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